138
	Always read the precautions on Intro Pages 7 to 14 before use.
Specifications
Item MMD40H MMD50H MMD60H
Working fluid Chemical liquids, pure water, air, N2 gas (*1)
Fluid temperature °C 5 to 40
Proof pressure MPa 1.4
Working pressure (A→B)�MPa 0 to 0.7

MMD*0H Series
140
How to order
Model No.
2 		Fluid
MMD*0H Series
4BJMMD40H
MMD50H
MMD60H
M
MMD40H MMD50H MMD60H
1  Connection
4BJ 6BJ 4BW 6BW 2W 4W 8BJ 8BW 6W 10BJ 8W
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series integrated
Flaretek
Fitting
Integrated
For welding
PFA pipe
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
Flaretek
Fitting
Integrated
For
welding
PFA pipe
Super 300
Pillar fitting
P series
integrated
For
welding
PFA pipe
1/
2"